CONTENTS

Preface

Preliminaries and Notations
0.1) Notation

0.2) Definitions

0.3) Results

Fourier Analysis
1.1) Fourier Transform
1.2) Fourier Series

Wavelet Analysis

.1) Time-frequency Localization
.2) Gabor Transform

.3) Short Time Fourier Transform
.4) Reconstruction

.b) Frames and Frame bounds

DN

Cardinal Splines

3.1) Cardinal Splines Spaces

3.2) B-Spline and Their Properties

3.3) Two-scale Relation and
Interpolatory Graphical Display
Algorithm

Multiresolution Analysis

4.1) Scaling Functions

4.2) Wavelets

4.3) Reconstruction and Decomposition
Relations

4.4) Reconstruction and Decomposition
Algorithm

4.5) Examples

References

51
51
57

14

80

80

82

84

84
89

105



